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0712110 Profit & Loss

Accrual Basis October 1, 2009 through July 12, 2010

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Sales
Discounts Given
Merchandise
Shipping and Handling
Sales - Other

Total Sales

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
Cost of Goods Sold

Total COGS

Gross Profit

Expense
Bank Check Supplies
Bank Service Charges
Bank Wire Transfer Fees
Charitable Contributions
Credit Card Fees
Dues and Subscriptions
Humanitarian Discount
Interest Expense
Internet Connection
Office Expenses
Postage and Delivery
Website Expenses

Total Office Expenses

Professional Fees
Accounting

Total Professional Fees

Rent
Sales Reps Commision Payments
Taxes

NY State Corp Tax

Total Taxes

Telephone
Travel & Ent
Meals

Total Travel & Ent
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Other Income

Total Other Income
Net Other Income

Net Income

Oct 1,09 - Jul 12,10

2,212.25
353,775.00
2,677.97
2,250.00

351,134.78

351,134.78

246,421.25

246,421.25

104,713.53

53.88
18.00
675.00
2,554.00
1,980.95
258.00
3,295.00
1,332.80
369.55

18,854.19
321.41

19,175.60

2,095.00
2,095.00

35,000.00
978.46

205.00
205.00
883.65

23.00
23.00

68,897.89

35,815.64

120.00
120.00

120.00

35,935.64
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0712110
Accrual Basis

Essentials

July 1-12, 2010

Profit & Loss YTD Comparison

Jul1-12,10 Oct 1,09 - Jul 12, 10
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Sales
Discounts Given -57.86 -2,212.25
Merchandise 33,5654.48 353,775.00
Shipping and Handling 209.00 -2,677.97
Sales - Other 0.00 2,250.00
Total Sales 33,705.62 351,134.78
Total Income 33,705.62 351,134.78
Cost of Goods Sold
Cost of Goods Sold 25,798.31 246,421.25
Total COGS 25,798.31 246,421.25
Gross Profit 7,907.31 104,713.53
Expense
Bank Check Supplies 0.00 53.88
Bank Service Charges 0.00 18.00
Bank Wire Transfer Fees 0.00 675.00
Charitable Contributions 0.00 2,554.00
Credit Card Fees 104.78 1,980.95
Dues and Subscriptions 0.00 258.00
Humanitarian Discount 0.00 3,295.00
Interest Expense 0.00 1,332.80
Internet Connection 0.00 369.55
Office Expenses
Postage and Delivery 108.44 18,854.19
Website Expenses 0.00 321 41
Total Office Expenses 108.44 19,175.60
Professional Fees
Accounting 0.00 2,095.00
Total Professional Fees 0.00 2,085.00
Rent 0.00 35,000.00
Sales Reps Commision Payments 0.00 978.46
Taxes
NY State Corp Tax 0.00 205.00
Total Taxes 0.00 205.00
Telephone 0.00 883.65
Travel & Ent
Meals 0.00 0
Total Travel & Ent 000 ?3,90
Total Expense 213.22 o
Net Ordinary Income 7,694.09
Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Other Income 0.00
Total Other Income 0.00 -
Net Other Income 0.00 120.00
Net Income

7,694.09

35,935.64
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071210 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2009
Sep 30, 09
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Chase #1 Checking 1,312.41
Chase #2 Checking 166.19
Total Checking/Savings 1,478.60
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 107,947.66
Total Accounts Receivable 107,947.66
Other Current Assets
Inventory Asset 14,641.87
Inventory on Consignment 301
Total Other Current Assets 4,942.98
Total Current Assets 124,369.24
Other Assets
Loan to Lora Eichhorn 20,200.00

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Credit Cards
Chase - Mastercard

Total Credit Cards
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

20,200.00

144,569.24

75,058.68
75,058.68

5,943.07

5,943.07
81,001.75
81,001.75

850.57
62,716.92

63,567.49

144,569.24
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